™ Fluorescent High Bay Occupancy Sensor
Installation Instructions
Hubbell Building Automation
9601 Dessau Road • Building One • Suite 100 • Austin, TX 78754
Toll Free: 888-698-3242 • Fax: 512-450-1215
PRODUCT CONFIGURATIONS
Model No. Outputs Power Input Max Output Ratings (Each Output) Photosensor
FHB140NP24V 1 24VDC 24VDC (Requires Power Pack) No
FHB141NPUNV 1 SPST 120/277/347VAC, 60Hz 800W @ 120V, 1200W @ 277V, 1500W @ 347V,
Motor Load:  1/4 HP @ 120V, 1/6 HP @ 347V No
FHB142NPUNV 2 SPST 120/277/347VAC, 60Hz 800W @ 120V, 1200W @ 277V, 1500W @ 347V,
Motor Load:  1/4 HP @ 120V, 1/6 HP @ 347V No
FHB141NP208 1 DPST 208/240VAC, 60Hz 5 Amp Ballast, Motor Load: 1/4 HP No
FHB141NP480 1 DPST 480VAC, 60Hz 5 Amp Ballast, Motor Load: 1/4 HP No
FHB140PS24V 2 24VDC 24VDC (Requires Power Pack) Yes
FHB141PSUNV 1 SPST 120/277/347VAC, 60Hz 800W @ 120V, 1200W @ 277V, 1500W @ 347V,
Motor Load:  1/4 HP @ 120V, 1/6 HP @ 347V Yes
FHB142PSUNV 2 SPST 120/277/347VAC, 60Hz 800W @ 120V, 1200W @ 277V, 1500W @ 347V,
Motor Load:  1/4 HP @ 120V, 1/6 HP @ 347V Yes
FHB141PS208 1 DPST 208/240VAC, 60Hz 5 Amp Ballast, Motor Load: 1/4 HP Yes
FHB141PS480 1 DPST 480VAC, 60Hz 5 Amp Ballast, Motor Load: 1/4 HP Yes
SPECIFICATIONS
• Timer Timeouts
o Primary (8 second test mode, 4, 8 16, 30 minutes)
o Secondary (Disabled, 30, 60, 90 minutes) – Available on dual output versions only